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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Gemona del Friuli, Domenica 08/02/2026 - 10:37
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
- MERCUSA ALICE 2002
- DI BENEDETTO GIULIA 1990
- LAVAGI CHIARA 1999
- FIORENTINO SABRINA 1996
- MALISAN LAURA LUCIA 1994

Societa

ACQUAMARINA TEAM TRIESTE ASD APS
A.S.D. FAI SPORT

A.S.D. FAI SPORT

A.D.U.S. TRIESTINA NUOTO

A.S.D. FAI SPORT
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Serie
FISDIR

FINALE Punti

00:41.1
00:44.8
00:53.1
01:07.1
01:12.5

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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